Warren County YMCA
SuperKwik Challenge Half Marathon
2020 Race Results (Overall Place)

Men's Results First across the Kinzua Dam: Harley Thompson
Overall:

Harley Thompson 1:13:13 1)
19-29

Jakob Scholeno 1:29:45 (5)
Alex Berg 1:32:10 (6)
Hudak Fisher 1:32:48 ()]
Tyler Kiebler 1:53:49 (32)
DJ Hahn 1:54:23 (35)
Shane Roxbury 2:11:46 (50)
Josiah Ott 2:16:58 (58)
30-39

Jimmy Schrecongost  1:17:43 2)
Alex West 1:19:21 )
Stephen Dellaquila 1:28:00 (4)
Michael Anderson 1:37:58 (14)
Klodian Pepaj 1:51:04 (30)
Matthew Decker 1:54:00 (33)
Jonathan Kline 2:24:36 (62)
40-49

Ryan Geer 1:36:32 (12)
Jay Oste 1:41:47 17)
William Wable 1:43:21 (22)
Eric Hager 1:46:57 (25)
Jason Claydon 1:48:20 27)
Jared Boehm 1:59:04 (41)
Andrew Clark 2:01:17 (42)
Andrew Karns 2:11:52 (51)
Michael Smith 2:12:39 (54)
50-59

Mark Scholeno 1:33:49 9)
Gregory Brink 1:34:25 (10)
Irvin King 1:35:11 (11)
David Eliason 1:39:15 (15)
Ted Williams 1:42:04 (18)
Andy King 1:42:13 (20)
Joe Sienkiewicz 1:57:59 (37)
Jim Roberts 1:58:00 (38)
Mark Myers 2:28:39 (66)
Douglas Gawne I 2:29:33 (67)
60-69

Joe Campbell 1:33:07 (8)
Brad Nelson 1:50:18 (29)
Jeff Shaw 1:58:19 (39)
Jim Tomasone 2:01:18 (43)

Doug Ward 2:12:17 (53)
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Women's Results
Dani Mumford

19-29

Falyn Kiebler
Paige Parmenter
Rachel Beach
Lindsey Berg
Nicole Phillips
Carly Reighard

30-39

Kerry Bussoletti
Kimberly Turner
Jackie Shearer Calhoun
Kayla Hutchison
Courtney Kennedy
Emily Kline

Florence Borland
Anissa Keyton

40-49

Sherri McCall

Molly Quesenberry
Mindy Lawson-Crabtree
Autumn Lupey
Pamela Hahn

Chrissy Kuhar

50-59

Pamela Morton
Lydia Samuelson
Beth Horning

Emily Onuffer
Katherine McGonnell
Mary McDade
Melissa Myers

60-69
Robin Smith

1:37:53

1:42:13
1:59:03
2:01:55
2:11:34
2:12:07
2:16:45

1:42:50
1:47:35
1:52:29
2:09:35
2:14:05
2:24:36
2:25:45
2:30:03

1:41:16
1:43:35
1:44:23
1:57:50
2:01:30
2:17:39

1:49:07
1:54:11
2:06:35
2:12:59
2:17:38
2:26:02
2:28:36

2:01:24

(13)

(19)
(40)
(46)
(49)
(52)
(57

(21)
(26)
(31)
(48)
(56)
(61)
(63)
(68)

(16)
(23)
(24)
(36)
(45)
(60)

(28)
(34)
(47)
(55)
(59)
(64)
(65)

(44)



